
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B16-202

Sat, 16 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  Dvurechenskaya T.A.  B-210
Wed, 20 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  A-210
Fri, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics  Koval A.S.  I-100
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Ivanova T.M.  A-100
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Savander V.I.  A-304
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Ivanova T.M.  A-100
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Opt Group Theory and Business Communications  Novohatko I.M.  B-210

Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Digital Design  Samotaev N.N.  dep.27
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Strength of Materials  Seryanina O.A.  I-209
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Ivanova T.M.  A-100
Fri, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  Ivanova T.M., Goryachev A.P.  408
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  Gani V.A., Goryachev A.P.  405
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Samedov V.V., Savander V.I.

 A-304
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  Hoteeva M.S., Dvurechenskaya T.A., Martinkus P.P.  V-417


